_ANVASHLEY'

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #:T481-1/2/4

FACTORY USE ONLY!!

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: | MRP# MATERIAL QTY.
PACK| P/M
1 Leg #1 (L=352mm) T481-1 |R18914 Wood 2 F M
1 Leg #1 (L=542mm) T481-2 |R18915 Wood 2 F M
1 Leg #1 (L=772mm) T481-4 |R18916 Wood 2 F M
2 Leg #2 (L=352mm) T481-1 |R18917 Wood 2 F M
2 Leg #2 (L=542mm) T481-2 |R18918 Wood 2 F M
2 Leg #2 (L=772mm) T481-4 |R18919 Wood 2 F M
3 Side Stretcher (L=967mm) T481-1 R18920 Wood 2 F M
3 Side Stretcher (L=505mm) T481-2 R18921 Wood 2 F M
3 Side Stretcher (L=310mm) T481-4 R18922 Wood 2 F M
4 Center Stretcher (L=1214mm)| T481-1 R18923 Wood 1 F M
4 Center Stretcher (L=395mm) T481-2 R18924 Wood 1 F M
4 Center Stretcher (L=1414mm)| T481-4 |R18925 Wood 1 F M
5 Center Leg(w/Dowels)(L=352mm)| T481-1 R25321 Wood 1 F M
5 Center Leg(w/Dowels)(L=772mm)| T481-4 |[R25322 Wood 1 F M
6 Insert (1/4in x 25mm) T481-1/4 | R40543 Metal 9 G P
6 Insert (1/4in x 25mm) T481-2 |R40543 Metal 8 G P
7 Insert (5/16in x 25mm) |T481-1/2/4| R40544 Metal 6 G P
1/4"x40mm Allen Bolt (9)

1/4" Flat Washer (9)

1/4" Lock Washer (9)
8 |Hardware Pack T481-1/4 |R18928 ey 1 G P

Shaped Washer (6)

1/2" Box Wrench (1)

4mm Allen Wrench (1)

1/4"x40mm Allen Bolt (8)

1/4" Flat Washer (8)

1/4" Lock Washer (8)
8 |Hardware Pack T481-2 |R18929 ey 1 G P

Shaped Washer (6)

1/2" Box Wrench (1)

4mm Allen Wrench (1)
9 Plate (w/ 3 Screws) T481-1/2/4| R40656 Metal 4 G P

©Ashley Furniture Industries, Inc. August, 2007 All Rights Reserved. Page 1 of 2




AVASHLEY

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #:T481-1/2/4

6,7

©Ashley Furniture Industries, Inc. August, 2007 All Rights Reserved. Page 2 of 2




